
Msc Nazwisko Imię Klub Rok
urodzenia Czas Punkty

1.  Radosz  Joanna  UKS Fala Swarzędz 1997 00:51:29,11 100
2.  Wardęga  Michalina  KS WARTA Poznań 1991 00:55:07,64 90
3.  Wielechowska  Anna  Niezrzeszony  Złotniki 1990 00:56:44,81 80
4.  Maduzia  Aneta  Start Poznań 1984 00:59:40,36 75
5.  Chęcińska  Kalina  Niezrzeszony Zielona 

Góra 1976 01:01:00,80 70
6.  Jahnz  Karolina  Rekin Świebodzice 1984 01:02:49,74 65
7.  Frank  Marta  WKS Śląsk Wrocław 1968 01:03:04,54 60
8.  Kotecka  Anna  KS WARTA Poznań 1965 01:05:48,20 55
9.  Bołtuć  Małgorzata  Redeco Wrocław 1983 01:08:23,78 50

10.  Stoińska  Alicja  Niezrzeszony Poznań 1983 01:18:44,88 45
11.  Szram  Iwona  OAZA Kórnik 1961 01:18:52,03 40
12.  Jankowicz  Agnieszka  Niezrzeszony 

Wałbrzych 1981 01:20:32,83 35

1.  Rother  Marek  WKS Śląsk Wrocław 1968 00:45:48,63 100
2.  Jabłoński  Marcin  City Zen  Poznań 1990 00:49:30,76 90
3.  Kowalczyk  Piotr  MKP Szczecin 1974 00:51:46,61 80
4.  Beszterda  Łukasz  Start Poznań 1993 00:52:30,82 75
5.  Witt  Piotr  KS WARTA Poznań 1991 00:54:02,05 70
6.  Kubiak  Krzysztof  KP Żaglica Poznań 1989 00:55:02,59 65
7.  Lutkowski  Tomasz  Catering Express Poznań 1975 00:55:24,53 60
8.  Kurek  Piotr  BUDMIX Poznań 1981 00:56:14,48 55
9.  Biankowski  Piotr  Complex Sport Rumia 1975 00:56:53,93 50

10.  Szewczyk  Piotr  Niezrzeszony Łódź 1987 00:58:51,05 45
11.  Wachowski  Błażej  KS WARTA Poznań 1980 00:59:24,43 40
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12.  Ćwikła  Grzegorz  Niezrzeszony Gorzów 
Wielkopolski 1974 01:03:34,14 35

13.  Skrzypek  Stefan  STEFF Wrocław 1956 01:04:03,49 30
14.  Wojciechowski  Maciej  KP Żaglica Poznań 1984 01:04:17,98 25
15.  Libuda  Marek  Start Poznań 1977 01:04:25,20 20
16.  Andrzejewski  Łukasz  FTI Cycling Poznań 1975 01:04:35,57 18
16.  Gałgański  Zbigniew  Redeco Wrocław 1949 01:04:35,57 18
17.  Szczepański  Dawid  Pryzmat Poznań 1989 01:05:02,43 16
18.  Tomczak  Karol  Niezrzeszony Wronki 1990 01:05:30,28 14
19.  Turla  Bartosz  City Zen  Poznań 1988 01:06:29,05 12
20.  Ogrodnik  Bogusław  Niezreszony Wrocław 1965 01:08:16,54 10
21.  Kaczmarek  Michał  Start Poznań 1982 01:08:23,78 9
22.  Thiem  Jacek  KS WARTA Poznań 1963 01:09:14,04 8
23.  Ratajczak  Rafał  Niezrzeszony Plewiska 1972 01:13:40,26 7
24.  Lasowy  Marian  Start Gorzów 

Wielkopolski 1955 01:13:41,01 6
25.  Laskowski  Atanazy  Niezrzeszony Poznań 1990 01:13:46,88 5
26.  Kędzior  Mateusz  Poczta Poznań 1973 01:15:35,84 0
27.  Przygoda  Michał  UKS Krzywousty Nakło 2000 01:18:25,07 0
28.  Wiatr  Włodzimierz  City Zen  Poznań 1957 01:18:40,15 0
29.  Vokhminov  Vladimir  KP Żaglica Poznań 1988 01:19:22,36 0
30.  Hermann  Łukasz  Niezrzeszony Szamotuły 1977 01:19:34,26 0
31.  Balcerzak  Piotr  Niezreszony Wrocław 1979 01:21:09,32 0
32.  Gajewski  Andre  Niezrzeszony Poznań 1982 01:22:02,05 0
33.  Witt  Grzegorz  Grupa Wodna Elbląg 1966 01:22:14,71 0
34.  Hansen  Peter  Nakskov Denmark 1947 01:24:20,99 0
35.  Deckert  Jan  Niezrzeszony Poznań 1954 01:25:43,25 0
36.  Franczak  Paweł  Niezrzeszony Poznań 1964 01:36:45,28 0
37.  Sikora  Dawid  Niezrzeszony Rakownia 1976 DNF DNF
37.  Franczak  Julian  Niezrzeszony Poznań 1996 DNF DNF



Msc Nazwisko Imię Klub Rok
urodzenia Czas Punkty

1.  Radosz  Joanna  UKS Fala Swarzędz 1997 00:51:29,11 100

1.  Wardęga  Michalina  KS WARTA Poznań 1991 00:55:07,64 100
2.  Wielechowska  Anna  Niezrzeszony  Złotniki 1990 00:56:44,81 90
3.  Maduzia  Aneta  Start Poznań 1984 00:59:40,36 80
4.  Jahnz  Karolina  Rekin Świebodzice 1984 01:02:49,74 75
5.  Bołtuć  Małgorzata  Redeco Wrocław 1983 01:08:23,78 70
6.  Stoińska  Alicja  Niezrzeszony Poznań 1983 01:18:44,88 65

1.  Chęcińska  Kalina  Niezrzeszony Zielona 
Góra 1976 01:01:00,80 100

2.  Jankowicz  Agnieszka  Niezrzeszony 
Wałbrzych 1981 01:20:32,83 90

1.  Frank  Marta  WKS Śląsk Wrocław 1968 01:03:04,54 100
2.  Kotecka  Anna  KS WARTA Poznań 1965 01:05:48,20 90

1.  Szram  Iwona  OAZA Kórnik 1961 01:18:52,03 100

1.  Beszterda  Łukasz  Start Poznań 1993 00:52:30,82 100
2.  Przygoda  Michał  UKS Krzywousty Nakło 2000 01:18:25,07 90
3.  Franczak  Julian  Niezrzeszony Poznań 1996 DNF DNF

1.  Jabłoński  Marcin  City Zen  Poznań 1990 00:49:30,76 100
2.  Witt  Piotr  KS WARTA Poznań 1991 00:54:02,05 90
3.  Kubiak  Krzysztof  KP Żaglica Poznań 1989 00:55:02,59 80
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4.  Szewczyk  Piotr  Niezrzeszony Łódź 1987 00:58:51,05 75
5.  Wojciechowski  Maciej  KP Żaglica Poznań 1984 01:04:17,98 70
6.  Szczepański  Dawid  Pryzmat Poznań 1989 01:05:02,43 65
7.  Tomczak  Karol  Niezrzeszony Wronki 1990 01:05:30,28 60
8.  Turla  Bartosz  City Zen  Poznań 1988 01:06:29,05 55
9.  Kaczmarek  Michał  Start Poznań 1982 01:08:23,78 50

10.  Laskowski  Atanazy  Niezrzeszony Poznań 1990 01:13:46,88 45
11.  Vokhminov  Vladimir  KP Żaglica Poznań 1988 01:19:22,36 40
12.  Gajewski  Andre  Niezrzeszony Poznań 1982 01:22:02,05 35

1.  Kowalczyk  Piotr  MKP Szczecin 1974 00:51:46,61 100
2.  Lutkowski  Tomasz  Catering Express Poznań 1975 00:55:24,53 90
3.  Kurek  Piotr  BUDMIX Poznań 1981 00:56:14,48 80
4.  Biankowski  Piotr  Complex Sport Rumia 1975 00:56:53,93 75
5.  Wachowski  Błażej  KS WARTA Poznań 1980 00:59:24,43 70
6.  Ćwikła  Grzegorz  Niezrzeszony Gorzów 

Wielkopolski 1974 01:03:34,14 65
7.  Libuda  Marek  Start Poznań 1977 01:04:25,20 60
8.  Andrzejewski  Łukasz  FTI Cycling Poznań 1975 01:04:35,57 55
9.  Ratajczak  Rafał  Niezrzeszony Plewiska 1972 01:13:40,26 50

10.  Kędzior  Mateusz  Poczta Poznań 1973 01:15:35,84 45
11.  Hermann  Łukasz  Niezrzeszony Szamotuły 1977 01:19:34,26 40
12.  Balcerzak  Piotr  Niezreszony Wrocław 1979 01:21:09,32 35
13.  Sikora  Dawid  Niezrzeszony Rakownia 1976 DNF DNF

1.  Rother  Marek  WKS Śląsk Wrocław 1968 00:45:48,63 100
2.  Ogrodnik  Bogusław  Niezreszony Wrocław 1965 01:08:16,54 90
3.  Thiem  Jacek  KS WARTA Poznań 1963 01:09:14,04 80
4.  Witt  Grzegorz  Grupa Wodna Elbląg 1966 01:22:14,71 75
5.  Franczak  Paweł  Niezrzeszony Poznań 1964 01:36:45,28 70
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1.  Skrzypek  Stefan  STEFF Wrocław 1956 01:04:03,49 100
2.  Lasowy  Marian  Start Gorzów 

Wielkopolski 1955 01:13:41,01 90
3.  Wiatr  Włodzimierz  City Zen  Poznań 1957 01:18:40,15 80
4.  Deckert  Jan  Niezrzeszony Poznań 1954 01:25:43,25 75

1.  Gałgański  Zbigniew  Redeco Wrocław 1949 01:04:35,57 100
2.  Hansen  Peter  Nakskov Denmark 1947 01:24:20,99 90
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